Humboldt County Board of Supervisors

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

is hereby presented to

MCKINLEYVILLE COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

in recognition of receiving the

McKinleyville Chamber of Commerce 2023 Excellence om Community Service Award

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

Humboldt County Board of Supervisors

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

is hereby presented to

SCOTT & KRISTINA BINDER

in recognition of receiving the

McKinleyville Chamber of Commerce 2023 Azalea Award

Dated: March 22, 2024

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

is hereby presented to

TO DIANE WITH LOVE COOKIE CO.

in recognition of receiving the

McKinleyville Chamber of Commerce 2023 Home Based Business of the Year Award

Rey Bok

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

Humboldt County Board of Supervisors

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

is hereby presented to

CAROL CLYMO

in recognition of receiving the

McKinleyville Chamber of Commerce 2023 Ambassador of the Year Award

Rex Boh

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

is hereby presented to

TWO FEATHERS NATIVE AMERICAN FAMILY SERVICES

in recognition of receiving the

McKinleyville Chamber of Commerce 2023 Positive Community Impact - Non-Profit Award

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

is hereby presented to

REDWOOD COMMUNITY PHARMACY

in recognition of receiving the

McKinleyville Chamber of Commerce 2023 Customer Service Award

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

is hereby presented to

SIX RIVERS BREWERY

in recognition of receiving the

McKinleyville Chamber of Commerce 2023 Large Business of the Year Award

' Per Boh

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

is hereby presented to

LUBE CENTRAL

in recognition of receiving the

McKinleyville Chamber of Commerce 2023 Small Business of the Year Award

Ker

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair